GULLYRACING
19 GIUGNO 2017

PROVE LIBERE MOTO

RIEPILOGO GIORNATA

POS

No CONDUTTORE

14
33
521
114
404
15
214
51
448

129
707
172
8
569
3
152
64
773
121
100
223
21
124
89
22
323
776
180
165
917
83
127
19
10
166
604
676
150
887
29
170
84

CONFORTI L.
DI VORA A.
MARTELLO F.
NAPOLI C.
NAVAND X.
GAVAZZENI P.
FURLAN B.
CARUTI J.
TAVELLA O.
BOGDAN L.
CROCCO M.
PORCELLIF.
BERTONCELLO B.A
ZAMBUTO G.
LO SCALZO M.
STELLACCIO A.
PANCIERA M.
BERGAMELLI A.
MILANESI E.
ERITREI E.
PADOVAN N.
MARIANI L.
COIGNARD M.
MOTTO C.
D'APRILE N.
CREPALDI M.
RONCARATI C.
PARACCA M.
PANCHETTI S.
FRANCISCONI D.
PASSERINI L.
CUOCO
TESTAL
RAMELLA V.F.
CONDELLO A.
DONESANA F.
ONOR .
MARANI F.
AIMO B.E.
PORCHERA P.
RAGNO M.
CICONTE G.
LOMBARDI A.
TACCONI R.
CIARDELLA L.
ANDREETTI M.
BALLABIO C.
SALVONI A.
COGLIATI F.
VIBERTI L.
BRONZINI A.
TEDESCO A.
VILLANOVA A.
TELANIF.
VECCHIO A.

DI BLASI M.
FACCHIN S.
NOBILI C.
STOCCO L.
MAINARDI A.
VILLANOVA S.
CONFORTI M.
PRIMON A.
PINTON M.
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NAZ TEAM

050

050

050

AUTO

GR

PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
VEL
PIL
PIL
PIL
VEL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
VEL
VEL
PIL
PIL
PIL
VEL
VEL
VEL
PIL
VEL
PIL
VEL
PIL
VEL
VEL
PIL
PIL
VEL
AMA
VEL

CL

SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

TEMPO

1'54.498
1'55.585
1'57.325
1'58.213
1'59.549
1'59.932
2'00.549
2'00.974
2'01.030
2'01.119
2'02.185
2'02.474
2'02.880
2'02.927
2'03.041
2'03.075
2'03.312
2'03.323
2'03.369
2'03.422
2'03.487
2'03.493
2'03.536
2'03.564
2'03.591
2'03.641
2'03.757
2'03.855
2'03.878
2'03.914
2'03.998
2'04.004
2'04.051
2'04.288
2'04.333
2'04.814
2'04.832
2'05.011
2'05.053
2'05.095
2'05.283
2'05.317
2'05.408
2'05.759
2'05.760
2'05.835
2'06.068
2'06.214
2'06.248
2'06.335
2'06.376
2'06.413
2'06.673
2'06.677
2'06.683
2'06.686
2'06.718
2'06.803
2'06.836
2'06.836
2'06.838
2'06.885
2'07.009
2'07.105

DIST

1.087
2.827
3.715
5.051
5.434
6.051
6.476
6.532
6.621
7.687
7.976
8.382
8.429
8.543
8.577
8.814
8.825
8.871
8.924
8.989
8.995
9.038
9.066
9.093
9.143
9:259
9.357
9.380
9.416
9.500
9.506
9.553
9.790
9.835
10.316
10.334
10.513
10.555
10.597
10.785
10.819
10.910
11.261
11.262
11.337
11.570
11.716
11.750
11.837
11.878
11.915
12.175
12.179
12.185
12.188
12.220
12.305
12.338
12.338
12.340
12.387
12.511
12.607

MEDIA  GIRO

37
28
34
35
25
27
27
38
36
35
28
24
30
27
24
40
33
36
33
31
23
25
22
32

4
14
33
17
34
28
12
26
40

6
27
36
32
37
31
36
20
25
28
28
39
35
29
27
30
24
33
31
21
35
27
29
28
23
15
28
21
34
43
29

QL1-22.99.GEN /1

(Stampata il 19/06/2017 alle 18:23)



No CONDUTTORE

442
880

24
311

82
148
164
277
435
665

303
167

63
110

30
115
518

66
117
215
523
113
318
771
621

13
147
708
107
777
811
146
321
111
679
808

80

31
908

119
95

MICHELI F.
GUARDA G.
BELLONE S.
SALTARIN G.
PAPA A.
ARMAO A.
MAZZUCHELLI D.
ANDREUCCI M.
ZERBI L.
TROIANO G.
BRAMANTE P.
ANNONI G.
DELLA SERRA R.
CANAVESE G.
SAVARESE M.
GAZZANIGA C.
FARINA D.
RONDINI D.
VALLIW.
ANCHIERI M.
RE F.
RODELLA R.
BENATI A.
TESTA M.
PIGAIANI E.
MADDALONI G.
POZZOBON S.
CHIAPETTO A.
GHIBRALI M.
ZUFFI R.
VAUDANO M.
LAVIO S.
TERUZZI M.
FACCHIN S.

MASTRODONATO F.

MARESCA M.
DELFINO S.
DALLERA A.
ZORZOLI P.F.
BESSONE D.
DELLAV.C.
RAVERA D.
RAVERA S.
MASON M.
GARATTINI D.
BELLETTI M.
RAGAZZ| E.
CIANNI F.
CASIRAGHI C.
BATISTUTA A.
ZAPPA A.
PENNA D.
GERLIN A.
LABRIOLAT.
DE ROSSI L.
COSTAF.
MONTAGNER M.
ACQUISTI E.
GEROLI G.
MAINERO A.
MEZZARO M.
ROSSANIGO E.
TROJA S.
TURATTI A.
BISTOLETTI M.
FILIPPI F.
MACCAGNOLA S.
PILOTTI D.
VISCARDI M.
COLOMBARI M.
CANDELORI A.
FERRARIO A.
TOMEO F.
BRACACCINI A.
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NAZ TEAM

050

050

050

050

050

AUTO

GR

VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
ESP
VEL
ESP
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
ESP
VEL
ESP
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
ESP
VEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
VEL
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
VEL
VEL
VEL
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AMA
AMA
ESP
ESP
ESP

CcL

SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

TEMPO

2'07.120
2'07.168
2'07.251
2'07.387
2'07.433
2'07.459
2'07.468
2'07.708
2'07.749
2'08.135
2'08.197
2'08.224
2'08.262
2'08.280
2'08.288
2'08.384
2'08.422
2'08.431
2'08.444
2'08.633
2'08.671
2'08.804
2'08.949
2'08.950
2'08.954
2'09.130
2'09.308
2'09.344
2'09.382
2'09.499
2'09.850
2'09.952
2'10.004
2'10.038
2'10.065
2'10.162
2'10.178
2'10.265
2'10.345
2'10.365
2'10.373
2'10.777
2'10.777
2'10.780
2'10.826
2'10.943
2'10.955
2'10.966
2'11.120
2'11.261
2'11.298
2'11.472
2'11.532
2'11.581
2'11.638
2'11.674
2'11.729
2'11.827
2'11.924
2'11.931
2'11.943
2'12.020
2'12.193
2'12.423
2'12.615
2'12.822
2'12.827
2'12.888
2'13.088
2'13.124
2'13.301
2'13.353
2'13.549
2'13.710

DIST

12.622
12.670
12.753
12.889
12.935
12.961
12.970
13.210
13.251
13.637
13.699
13.726
13.764
13.782
13.790
13.886
13.924
13.933
13.946
14.135
14.173
14.306
14.451
14.452
14.456
14.632
14.810
14.846
14.884
15.001
15.8352
15.454
15.506
15.540
15.567
15.664
15.680
15.767
15.847
15.867
15.875
16.279
16.279
16.282
16.328
16.445
16.457
16.468
16.622
16.763
16.800
16.974
17.034
17.083
17.140
17.176
17.231
17.329
17.426
17.433
17.445
17.522
17.695
17.925
18.117
18.324
18.329
18.390
18.590
18.626
18.803
18.855
19.051
19.212

MEDIA  GIRO

27
19
39
33
34
27
29
21
31
20
31
34
21
30
18
38
42
31
33
29
30
34
34
35
29
31
32
28
23
36
31
31
28
18
30
22
16
32
32
28
29
31
30
22
33
27
29
32
20
26
31
35
24
26
23
30
23
33

2
24
30
19
39
23
34
32
20
25
21
26
29
23
29
29

QL1-22.99.GEN /2




No CONDUTTORE

159 SINIGAGLIA M.
68 ORRI G.
61 LOVERA M.
162 PEDETTA A.
12 ANTONELLO D.
25 PASSERINI M.
885 SINGH N.
6 FOTIA.
834 MAROTTAF.
104 SARASIN A.
155 VOLPE C.
823 ENAIA L.
116 BACCAGLINI G.
57 SALVADORIF.
91 FANTASIA S.

996 ROLLE NAVARRO S

94 RISO A.
677 CORRENDO S.
843 FABBRI C.
109 SALVADORIT.
869 BOLLATIS.
20 GAIAZZIF.

90 SCANTAMBURLO A.

335 LEHMANN S.
118 CARBONE L.
427 MARTIN M.
606 PACIF.

76 CONDELLO G.
149 MAZZINI M.
102 TIZIANO G.

35 NAVARRO J.

27 VARIGNANI L.

56 CALLONI P.

93 PREGLIASCO A.

44 BROGGI I
909 MARSANO F.

418 MASTROGIOVANN G

41 FUMAGALLIC.

67 GORTAN M.
171 GUBERNATI A.
169 GANDOLFI A.
161 BONAVERO C.

37 GAMMERI G.
667 VISIOLI A.
346 DI PALMA A.
200 REPOLA L.
662 MANFREDI G.

88 BRUNASSO A.

87 PASSERI V.
772 FILIPPI M.

39 ESPOSITO M.

96 LANDONI M.
774 TANSINI S.
158 MARINI A.

441 ANDREASI L.
151 POLITINO P.

58 BESSONE B.

77 MILENO L.

55 FANCELLO S.

16 BALLABIO C.

60 LAURETTA G.
122 CROTTI M.
173 DICESARE M.
423 SCAIOLI M.
333 GALDIOLO D.
163 CECCHETTI G.
846 FOGLIATA W.

38 BONETTO A.
841 CARPI M.

59 JAUNEAU M.
125 SABBADIN S.
144 PAPI A.

108 ONOR R.
833 CASSIA M.
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NAZ TEAM

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

AUTO

GR

ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

AMA
ESP
ESP
ESP

AMA

ESP
ESP

AMA
AMA

AMA

ESP

AMA

AMA

AMA
AMA

AMA
ESP
AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA

AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA

AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA

CcL

SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

TEMPO

2'13.727
2'13.740
2'13.878
2'14.024
2'14.031
2'14.035
2'14.081
2'14.151
2'14.203
2'14.212
2'14.268
2'14.289
2'14.371
2'14.387
2'14.452
2'14.544
2'14.563
2'14.901
2'14.923
2'14.962
2'15.096
2'15.230
2'15.466
2'15.482
2'15.536
2'15.734
2'15.799
2'15.806
2'15.986
2'16.153
2'16.606
2'16.782
2'16.786
2'16.979
2'17.173
217177
2'17.199
2'17.276
2'17.282
2'17.442
2'17.47
2'17.817
2'17.944
2'18.137
2'18.151
2'18.354
2'18.441
2'18.547
2'18.855
2'18.925
2'18.972
2'19.273
2'19.335
2'19.380
2'19.763
2'19.916
2'19.936
2'20.679
2'22.636
2'23.015
2'23.323
2'23.386
2'23.423
2'23.488
2'23.685
2'23.762
2'23.878
2'23.974
2'24.058
2'24.504
2'24.545
2'24.548
2'25.043
2'25.710

DIST

19.229
19.242
19.380
19.526
19.533
19.537
19.583
19.653
19.705
19.714
19.770
19.791
19.873
19.889
19.954
20.046
20.065
20.403
20.425
20.464
20.598
20.732
20.968
20.984
21.038
21.236
21.301
21.308
21.488
21.655
22.108
22.284
22.288
22.481
22.675
22.679
22.701
22.778
22.784
22.944
22.973
23.319
23.446
23.639
23.653
23.856
23.943
24.049
24.357
24.427
24.474
24.775
24.837
24.882
25.265
25.418
25.438
26.181
28.138
28.517
28.825
28.888
28.925
28.990
29.187
29.264
29.380
29.476
29.560
30.006
30.047
30.050
30.545
31.212

MEDIA  GIRO

33
25
33
20
24
20
23
35
36
34
24
15
16
31
19
33
33
31
35
29
44
37
28
34
27
18
10
18
16
37
20
35
32
36
32
39
34
35
33
30
27
20
35
24
31
30
27
35
32
28
39
34
33
28
14
37
21
35
34
29
35
32
32
34
25
30
16
27
28
29
32
34
21
29

QL1-22.99.GEN /3




POS

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

No CONDUTTORE

558
50

ISOLANI M.
CARUSO R.

28 TANAGLIA A.

624
92
923
156
36

SANDRONO G.
PI1ZZO J.
RETTONDINI G.B.
CUNIGLIO D.
FARINELLA M.

101 TASSONE D.

903
911
218
52
75

1
157
54
664
168
910
666
446
98

BERGERO A.
BALLARIO C.
FANTONI G.
MOLTOMOLI R.
MESINI E.
ABRATE A.

ANDRIGHETTO O.

DUGARD J.
MOLINARI V.
MOLINARI C.
LONGO O.
IACOBUCCI M.
DEL F.G.
SANSON O.
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NAZ TEAM

050
050

050

050
050

AUTO

GR CcL

AMA  SSP
O SBK
AMA  SSP
AMA  SSP
AMA  SSP
AMA  SSP
0} SBK
AMA  SSP
0} SBK
AMA  SSP
0} SBK
AMA  SSP
0} SBK
O SBK
AMA  SSP
O SBK
() SBK
AMA  SSP
() SBK
O SBK
AMA  SSP
O SBK
0} SBK

ORA INIZIO (

TEMPO

2'25.976
2'26.078
2'26.353
2'26.696
2'26.918
2'27.195
2'28.080
2'28.371
2'29.858
2'30.381
2'30.702
2'31.515
2'33.144
2'33.145
2'33.682
2'33.842
2'34.599
2'34.917
2'35.136
2'36.002
2'38.533
2'42.646
2'53.141

)

DIST

31.478
31.580
31.855
32.198
32.420
32.697
33.582
33.873
35.360
35.883
36.204
37.017
38.646
38.647
39.184
39.344
40.101
40.419
40.638
41.504
44.035
48.148
58.643

MEDIA  GIRO
19
19
31
31
30
20
24
21
28
27
29
10
23
28
28
22
34
16
6
27
14
31
3

ORAFINE ( )

QL1-22.99.GEN/ 4




